YEAR

1990
1998
1999

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

YEAR
2016
2017

2018

2019
2020
2021

CLASS AA

Williamsville North
Clarence
Williamsville North
Clarence
Kenmore West
Clarence
Clarence
Williamsville North
Williamsville North
Orchard Park
Clarence
Clarence (R)
Clarence (R)

CLASS AA
Clarence (R)
Clarence (R)

Clarence (R)
Clarence (R)

Clarence
Lancaster

Sectional Champions *
Regional Champions (R)
State Champions (S)

SECTION VI CHAMPIONS - GIRLS SOCCER

CLASS A

Clarence

Grand Island

Grand Island (R)
Grand Island (R)
Grand Island

Grand Island
Williamsville East
East Aurora
Williamsville South (R)
Williamsville East
Grand Island
Williamsville South (R)
Williamsville South
Williamsville South
Williamsville East
Williamsville East (R)

CLASS A1
Grand Island
Grand Island*

Williamsville East

Hamburg
Niagara Wheatfield
Grand Island*

CLASS A2
Amherst

Pioneer
Ambherst *

& Lew-Port
Co-Champions

Grand Island*®
Lewiston-Porter
Iroquois

CLASS B

Williamsville East
& Grand Island
Williamsville East
Williamsville East
Alden (R)
Fredonia

East Aurora
Fredonia
Falconer

East Aurora

East Aurora
Newfane
Newfane

Akron

Akron (R-Co-Chmps.)
Falconer

Wilson (R)

CLASS B1
Newfane (R)
Newfane*

Olean
Iroquois ( R)

East Aurora
Lewiston-Porter*

CLASS B2
Fredonia
Akron

Allegany-Limestone (R )

Allegany-Limestone
Frewsburg
co- Fredonia/Roy-Hart

CLASS C

Allegany Limestone (S)
Wilson (R)

Allegany Limestone (S)
Allegany Limestone
Portville

Portville

Maple Grove

Maple Grove

Holland

Frewsburg (R)

Holland

Frewsburg

Holland

Holland (S)

Holland

Allegany Limestone

CLASS C
Maple Grove

Allegany-Limestone (S )

Maple Grove
Frewsburg & Westfield
Co-Champions
Southwestern
Frewsburg

CLASS D
Ellicottville (S)
Ellicottville (S)
Ellicottville (S)
Ellicottville (R)
& Maple Grove
Ellicottville (R)
Ellicottville (R)
Ellicottville (S)
North Collins
Ellicottville
North Collins
Ellicottville
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Ellicottville (R)
Ellicottville (R)
Ellicottville
Ellicottville

Maple Grove
Ellicottville

CLASS D
North Collins
North Collins

North Collins

North Collins

(no Regionals or State championships)

Ellicottville
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